10/ 01/ 11 MEN S CROSS COUNTRY PAGE
2011 CVNP | NVI TATI ONAL HS AT CUY VALLEY NATI ONAL PARK  10/01/11
SCORES

1. Wodri dge 25 8. Western Res. Acadeny 229

2. Chardon 47 9. Struthers 239

3. Brecksville-Broadview H's 81 10. Nordoni a 247

4. Stow Munroe Falls 138 11. Crestwood 266

5. Tal | nadge 138 12. Firestone 354

6. Twi nsburg 169 13. Mogadore 371

7. Bay 223
MEN S HS JV
| NDI VI DUAL RESULTS

FIN  NAME TEAM NUM RESULTS PTS
1. TimFaiken Wyodr i dge 4729 20:40.1 1
2. Patrick Hutson Char don 4495 20:41.2 2
3. Sam Scourfield Wyodr i dge 4744 20:41.7 3
4. Sean Reck Char don 4512 20:43.3 4
5. Cal eb Barner Nor wayne 4521 21:00. 3 -
6. Noah Chrin Ravenna 4750 21:07.2 -
7. Kyle Jarvis Wyodr i dge 4734 21:11.2 5
8. N ck Penix Tal | madge 4843 21:11.8 6
9. Austin Dow s Wat ki ns Menori al 4708 21:13.4 -
10. Austin Barnhart Wyodr i dge 4720 21:16. 4 7
11. Jakob Nypaver Brecksvil | e-Broadvi ew Ht s 4432 21:18.0 8
12. Andrew Stewart Wyodr i dge 4745 21:21.1 9
13. Janes Phillips Brecksvil | e-Broadvi ew Ht s 4436 21:22.0 10
14. Sal Messina Brecksvi |l | e- Broadvi ew H s 4430 21:33.9 11
15. Raynond Recchi a Char don 4511 21:40.6 12
16. Brandon Criello MeKi nl ey 4674 21:47.6 -
17. Brian Jacobson Char don 4497 21:49.1 13
18. A J Goligo Struthers 4808 21:51.1 14
19. George Lesnak Cr est wood 4615 21:51.6 15
20. Zachary Hutson Char don 4496 21:52.3 16
21. Nathan Allen St ow- Munroe Falls 4766 21:54.3 17
22. Zach Murray Tal | madge 4842 21:55.1 18
23. Kyl e Turkovich Brecksvil | e-Broadvi ew Ht s 4444 21:56.0 19
24. Matthew Stuneck St ow- Munroe Falls 4788 21:57.8 20
25. FEric Bennett Twi nsbur g 4851 22:01.6 21
26. Ben Nortz Bay 4464 22:03.0 22
27. Aaron Dunni ng Char don 4492 22:04.5 P
28. Connor Pi ngel Wat ki ns Menori al 4713 22:06.1 -
29. Ryan Col egrove Twi nsburg 4854 22:07.5 24
30. Mchael MCann Wyodr i dge 4738 22:09.8 P
31. N ck Winer Wyodr i dge 4748 22:12. 4 P
32. Janes M| one Tal | madge 4840 22:14.5 27
33. Chad Holl Char don 4494 22:14.8 P
34. Sinon Ong Western Res. Acadeny 4570 22:18.7 29
35. Andrew O Brien Bay 4465 22:24.8 30
36. Joseph Haas St ow- Munroe Falls 4773 22:28.8 31
37. Kevin Kerper Twi nsbur g 4862 22:32.9 32
38. Jason Wesel Brecksvi |l | e- Broadvi ew H s 4445 22:33.1 33
39. Brycen Schul z St ow- Munroe Falls 4784 22:33. 4 34
40. Gant M ack Char don 4507 22:34.7 -
41. Andre Glles Tal | madge 4830 22:34.9 35
42. Doug Herbert St ow- Munroe Falls 4776 22:35.2 36
43. |lsaac Mertic Bay 4463 22:38.1 37
44, Adam Farl ey Struthers 4806 22:38.7 38
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MEN S CROSS COUNTRY

2011 CVYNP I NVI TATIONAL HS AT CUY VALLEY NATI ONAL PARK

NAMVE

Robert Garrett
Doug Ml e

Al ex Bal li
Robert Praetzel
Logan Stockton
St ephen Cunni ngham
Br andon Wl f
Britton Brown
St ephen Kopy
Cody Hai t hcock
Eddi e Byrne
Kory Sl usser

M tch Pol | ock
Mar k Rust

Maxwel | Jones
Chri s Thonpson
Ryan Hust osky
Wl Iliam Pal ma
Philip Ellis
Jake Sarver
Carmen divo
Jacob Col e
Austin C aybourne
Dan Deubl e
TimKim

Arnal do Mbral es
Jeff Laux

Vi nny Ander son
James Wasabaugh
Mast el | er Scott
Justin Latterner
Gabri el Boyd
Lance Uttt

Tyler Hilliard
Kar| Eber

Dani el Crawford
Tyl er Adans
John M chael s

Ni ck Kasi nec
Austin Arnold
Trayton MHal e
Brent Tai

Ryan Seabeck
Reagan Wl | ace
Ant hony Deneo
Bl ake Stevens
Ener son d oud
Ryan Bannan
Ryan Bogucki
Brian Hirsch
Dante Scarfo
Tyl er Di ckon
Zach Moel | ar
Jack Thor son

Ni ck Tat ar ko
Steven d ark
Jared Morgan
Chad Randal |

I NDI VI DUAL RESULTS

TEAM

Twi nsbur g
Wyodr i dge
Western Res.
Char don
Wyodr i dge
Wyodr i dge
Nor doni a

Cr est wood

Br ecksvi | | e- Br oadvi ew
St ow- Munroe Fal ls

Nor doni a

St ow- Munroe Fal l's
Western Res. Acadeny
Heritage Study Center
St ow- Munroe Fal ls

Br ecksvi | | e- Br oadvi ew
Nor doni a
Strut hers
Western Res.
Tal | madge
Twi nsbur g
Tal | madge
MeKi nl ey

Nor doni a

Br ecksvi | | e- Br oadvi ew
Strut hers

Wyodr i dge

VWat ki ns Menori al

Nor doni a

Nor doni a

Br ecksvi | | e- Br oadvi ew
Wyodr i dge

Cr est wood

Root st own

Twi nsbur g

Twi nsburg

Wyodr i dge

Br ecksvi | | e- Br oadvi ew
Br ecksvi | | e- Br oadvi ew
Char don
Wyodr i dge
West ern Res.
Char don

Bay

Br ecksvi | | e- Br oadvi ew
St ow- Munroe Fal l's

St ow- Munroe Fal l's

Char don

St ow- Munroe Fal l's

Fi rest one

Char don

Wyodr i dge

Fi rest one

St ow- Munroe Fal l's

Twi nsbur g

Tal | madge

Mogador e

Cr est wood

Acadeny

Acadeny

Acadeny

Ht s

Ht s

Ht s

Ht s

Ht s
Ht s

Ht s

10/ 01/ 11

NUM
4860 22: 44,
4740 22: 45.
4561 22:47.
4510 22:50.
4746 22:52.
4726 22:52.
4666 22:52.
4606 22:57.
4428 22:58.
4774 22:59.
4643 23: 01.
4786 23: 02.
4571 23: 03.
4560 23: 05.
4779 23: 06.
4441 23: 06.
4648 23: 07.
4811 23:10.
4563 23:11.
4846 23:12.
4865 23:14.
4825 23:15.
4675 23:17.
4646 23:18.
4427 23: 20.
4810 23: 22.
4735 23: 24.
4703 23: 25.
4664 23: 29.
4658 23: 35.
4429 23: 35.
4721 23: 37.
4618 23:42.
4760 23: 44.
4859 23: 44.
4855 23: 44.
4718 23: 46.
4431 23: 49.
4426 23: 49.
4488 23:51.
4739 23:52.
4577 23:52.
4514 23:54.
4469 24:00.
4423 24:01.
4787 24:04.
4770 24:10.
4490 24:10.
4768 24:11.
4384 24:14.
4513 24:15.
4727 24:17.
4390 24:109.
4789 24:22.
4872 24: 23.
4823 24: 24.
4672 24: 26.
4617 24: 27.
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103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122,
123.
124,
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144,
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154,
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.

2011 CVYNP I NVI TATIONAL HS AT CUY VALLEY NATI ONAL PARK

NAMVE

Al exander Young
Matt Rensel

St even Laubent ha
Andr ew Jones
Josh Vargo

Jack Bail ey

Kai Hannum

Ji mmy McCann
Chucki e Canpana
M/l es Bates
David Leffler
Kevi n Boyce
Mat t hew Bar net t
Charli e Tookman
Evan Wal | ace
Jacob Wite

Ni ck Del puppo
Josh Jam son
Kevi n Yang
Davi d Ki ng
Jonat han Farr
Jarrett Ross
Noah Lin

David Carlyn
Tanner Her bert
Ni ck Davi s

Gary Sutton
Sam Dori a

Eri ¢ McDonnel |
Thomas Hayden
Paul Smth
Carson Norris
Gavin Smth
Doug Zook
Donal d Bel

Jake Adans

Josh Myers
Cordel | Fl anders
Kyl e Johnson
Connor Senpl e
Brad Haramn s

M chael Danmato
Frank Perci k
Zaul Daneshgarry
Al ex Bryan

Ji ny Lower
Anferee MWers
Austin Harris
Mat t hew Rosenman
Bradl ey Rowe

Jeffrey Chadbourne

Davi d Brown
Et han Coen
Ben M tcham
Larry Swoope
M ke Long
Andy M| ar
Bri an Cooper

MEN S CROSS COUNTRY

I NDI VI DUAL RESULTS

TEAM

St ow- Munroe Fal ls
M dpar k
Char don
Nor doni a
Twi nsbur g
Fi rest one
Bay
Wyodr i dge
Twi nsbur g
Bedf ord

Heritage Study Center

Mbgador e

St ow- Munroe Fal l's
Col unbi a

St ow- Munroe Fal ls
Char don

Mbgador e

Twi nsbur g

Western Res. Acadeny

Mogador e

Western Res. Acadeny

Tal | madge
Fi rest one
Springfield
Nor wayne
Springfield
Nor doni a

Fi rest one
Fi rest one
Ravenna
Bedf ord
Wyodr i dge
Fi rest one
Springfield
Bedf ord

Col unbi a
Nor t on

St ow- Munroe Fal l's
Tal | madge

Western Res. Acadeny

Nor t on

Western Res. Acadeny

Strut hers
Fi rest one
Tal | madge
MeKi nl ey
M dpar k
Cr est wood
St ow- Munroe Fal l's
Strut hers
Fi rest one
Fi rest one
Tal | madge
MeKi nl ey
Fi rest one
Nor doni a
Tal | madge
Wyodr i dge

10/ 01/ 11

NUM

4792
4639
4503
4649
4873
4370
4461
4737
4852
4448
4559
4668
4767
4526
4790
4519
4669
4861
4580
4671
4565
4845
4388
4415
4522
4416
4659
4378
4389
4751
4452
4741
4397
4420
4449
4525
4685
4772
4833
4574
4684
4562
4812
4376
4820
4677
4635
4611
4783
4814
4372
4371
4824
4678
4400
4653
4839
4723
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161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.

MEN S CROSS COUNTRY

2011 CVYNP I NVI TATIONAL HS AT CUY VALLEY NATI ONAL PARK

NAME

Tristan Ayers
Joey Wse

St ephen Shar key
Tyl er Lindo

Kyl e Cate

M chael Nabors
Jaquan C enons
Giffin Phillips
Zack Ri chards
Ben Wl ton
Brandon Arehart
Jordan Corp
Donal d Spencer
Nat han Col egrove
Austin Geenlee
Austin Wod

Ni ck Gsbor ne
Matt Hoang
Shawn Mer cer

I NDI VI DUAL RESULTS

TEAM
Wyodr i dge
Mbgador e
Fi r est one
M dpar k
Tal | madge
Fi r est one
Fi r est one
Bay

Strut hers
Nor t on
Mogador e
Nor t on
Tal | madge
Twi nsburg
Wat ki ns Menori a
Col unmbi a
Nor doni a
M dpar k
Tal | madge

10/ 01/ 11

NUM RESULTS
4719 29: 06.
4673 29:16.
4396 29:18.
4633 29:18.
4821 29: 21.
4392 29: 25.
4375 29:57.
4467 30: 30.
4813 30: 33.
4689 30: 40.
4667 30: 52.
4680 31:52.
4847 32:12.
4853 33: 23.
4712 33: 51.
4527 37:52.
4655 37:54.
4631 40: 03.
4838 43: 03.
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MEN S CROSS COUNTRY
2011 CVYNP I NVI TATIONAL HS AT CUY VALLEY NATI ONAL PARK

TEAM RESULTS
TEAM NAVE

Woodr i dge Ti m Fai ken
Sam Scourfiel d
Kyl e Jarvis
Austin Barnhart
Andr ew St ewar t
M chael M Cann
Ni ck Wi ner

** TEAM TOTAL **

Char don Patri ck Hut son
Sean Reck
Raynond Recchi a
Bri an Jacobson
Zachary Hut son
Aar on Dunni ng
Chad Hol |

** TEAM TOTAL **

Brecksvil | e-Broadvi ew H's Jakob Nypaver
Janes Phillips
Sal Messina
Kyl e Turkovi ch
Jason Wesel
St ephen Kopy
Chris Thonpson

** TEAM TOTAL **

St ow- Munroe Falls Nat han Al l en
Mat t hew St uneck
Joseph Haas
Brycen Schul z
Doug Her bert
Cody Hai t hcock
Kory Sl usser

** TEAM TOTAL **

Tal | madge Ni ck Peni x
Zach Murray
Janes M | one
Andre Gl les
Jake Sarver
Jacob Col e
Steven d ark

** TEAM TOTAL **

Twi nsbur g Eric Bennett
Ryan Col egrove
Kevi n Ker per
Robert Garrett
Carnen divo
Kar| Eber
Dani el Crawford

** TEAM TOTAL **

10/ 01/ 11

FI'N

PAGE 5

RESULTS PTS

20: 40 1
20: 41 3
21:11 5
21:16 7
21: 21 9
22:09
22:12

1:45: 09 25
20: 41 2
20: 43 4
21:40 12
21: 49 13
21:52 16
22: 04
22:14

1:46: 45 47
21:18 8
21: 22 10
21: 33 11
21:56 19
22: 33 33
22:58
23: 06

1:48: 42 81
21:54 17
21:57 20
22: 28 31
22: 33 34
22: 35 36
22:59
23: 02

21:11 6
21:55 18
22:14 27
22: 34 35
23:12 52
23:15

24: 24

22:01 21
22: 07 24
22: 32 32
22: 44 39
23:14 53
23: 44

23: 44

1:52: 38 169



10/ 01/ 11 MEN S CROSS COUNTRY
2011 CVYNP I NVI TATIONAL HS AT CUY VALLEY NATI ONAL PARK

TEAM RESULTS
TEAM NAVE

7. Bay Ben Nortz
Andrew O Bri en
| saac Mertic
Reagan Wal | ace
Kai Hannum
Giffin Phillips

** TEAM TOTAL **

8. Western Res. Acadeny Si mron Ong
Al ex Balli
M tch Pol |l ock
Philip Ellis
Brent Tai

Kevi n Yang
Jonat han Farr

** TEAM TOTAL **

9. Struthers A.J Goligo
Adam Far| ey
WIIliam Pal m
Arnal do Moral es
Frank Perci k
Bradl ey Rowe
Zack Ri chards

** TEAM TOTAL **

10. Nordoni a Br andon Wbl f
Eddi e Byrne
Ryan Hust osky
Dan Deubl e
Janes Wasabaugh
Mast el | er Scot t
Andr ew Jones

** TEAM TOTAL **

11. Crestwood Geor ge Lesnak
Britton Brown
Lance Utt
Chad Randal |
Austin Harris

** TEAM TOTAL **

12. Firestone Brian Hirsch
Zach Moel | ar
Jack Bail ey
Noah Lin
Sam Dori a
Eri ¢ McDonnel |
Gavin Snmith

** TEAM TOTAL **

10/ 01/ 11

94

108
125
130
131
135

RESULTS
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354
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13.

14.

MEN S CROSS COUNTRY

2011 CVYNP I NVI TATIONAL HS AT CUY VALLEY NATI ONAL PARK

TEAM

Mbgador e

Heritage Study Center

Bedf ord

M dpar k

MEKI nl ey

Nor t on

Wat ki ns Menori al

Springfield

TEAM RESULTS
NAVE

Jared Morgan
Kevi n Boyce

Ni ck Del puppo
Davi d Ki ng
Joey Wse
Brandon Arehart

** TEAM TOTAL **

Mar k Rust
Davi d Leffl er

** TEAM TOTAL **

M/l es Bates
Paul Smith
Donal d Bel |

** TEAM TOTAL **

Matt Rensel
Anferee Mers
Tyl er Lindo
Matt Hoang

** TEAM TOTAL **

Brandon Criello
Austin C aybourne
Ji my Lower

Ben M tcham

** TEAM TOTAL **

Josh Myers
Brad Haram s
Ben Wl ton
Jordan Corp

** TEAM TOTAL **

Austin Dow s
Connor Pi ngel

Vi nny Anderson
Austin Greenl ee

** TEAM TOTAL **
David Carlyn

Ni ck Davis

Doug Zook

** TEAM TOTAL **

10/ 01/ 11

FI'N

101
114
119
122
162
171

58
113

112
133
137

104
149
164
178

16

148
156

139
143
170
172

28

175

126
128
136

RESULTS
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2011 CVYNP I NVI TATIONAL HS AT CUY VALLEY NATI ONAL PARK

TEAM

Ravenna

Root st own

Nor wayne

Col unbi a

TEAM RESULTS

NAVE

Noah Chrin
Thomas Hayden

** TEAM TOTAL **
Tyler Hlliard
** TEAM TOTAL **

Cal eb Barner
Tanner Herbert

** TEAM TOTAL **
Charlie Tookman
Jake Adans
Austin Wod

** TEAM TOTAL **

10/ 01/ 11

FI'N

6
132

78

127

116
138
176

RESULTS

1:

21:
25:

47:

23:

23:

21:
25:

46:
25:
26:
37:

29:

07
53

00

44

44

00
40

40
10
24
52

26
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